Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Mini Race B 1605-1630 9/13/2014 16:05 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:10:03
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:08.483 +0.385 16:20:23.136 2 1:11.413 +2.520 16:12:26.929
(80) Niels K Mogensen 10 1:09.179 +1.081 16:21:32.315 3 1:10.739 +1.846 16:13:37.668
1 16:11:09.840 11 1:08.879 +0.781 16:22:41.194 4 1:10.411 +1518 16:14:48.079
2 1:06.947 +0.490 16:12:16.787 12 1:09.144 +1.046 16:23:50.338 5 1:10.416 +1.523 16:15:58.495
3 1:07.291 +0.834 16:13:24.078 13 1:08.941 +0.843 16:24:59.279 6 1:10.132 +1.239 16:17:08.627
4 1:07.442 +0.985 16:14:31.520 14 1:09.082 +0.984 16:26:08.361 7 1:09.873 +0.980 16:18:18.500
5 1:07.785 +1.328 16:15:39.305 15 1:10.099 +2.001 16:27:18.460 8 1:11.011 +2.118 16:19:29.511
6 1:07.257 +0.800 16:16:46.562 9 1:10.645 +1.752 16:20:40.156
7 1:07.544 +1.087 16:17:54.106 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard 10 1:10.399 +1.506 16:21:50.555
8 1:07.053 +0.596 16:19:01.159 1 16:11:15.885 11 1:10.012 +1.119 16:23:00.567
9 1:07.090 +0.633 16:20:08.249 2 1:10.570 +2.272 16:12:26.455 12 1:11.080 +2.187 16:24:11.647
10 1:07.134 +0.677 16:21:15.383 3 1:09.270 +0.972 16:13:35.725 13 1:10.249 +1.356 16:25:21.896
11 1:07.834 +1.377 16:22:23.217 4 1:08.564 +0.266 16:14:44.289 14 1:08.893 16:26:30.789
12 1:09.786 +3.329 16:23:33.003 5 1:08.334 +0.036 16:15:52.623 15 1:10.219 +1.326 16:27:41.008
13 1:06.601 +0.144 16:24:39.604 6 1:08.298 16:17:00.921
14 1:06.457 16:25:46.061 7 1:08.471 +0.173 16:18:09.392 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
15 1:06.659 +0.202 16:26:52.720 8 1:08.709 +0411 16:19:18.101 1 16:11:16.960
9 1:09.343 +1.045 16:20:27.444 2 1:11.173 +2.045 16:12:28.133
(97) Stig Olsen 10 1:08.969 +0.671 16:21:36.413 3 1:12.144 +3.016 16:13:40.277
1 16:11:12.181 11 1:09.550 +1.252 16:22:45.963 4 1:10.089 +0.961 16:14:50.366
2 1:08.701 +2.345 16:12:20.882 12 1:10.695 +2.397 16:23:56.658 5 1:10.025 +0.897 16:16:00.391
3 1:07.389 +1.033 16:13:28.271 13 1:09.435 +1.137 16:25:06.093 6 1:09.128 16:17:09.519
4 1:06.442 +0.086 16:14:34.713 14 1:09.468 +1.170 16:26:15.561 7 1:09.587 +0.459 16:18:19.106
5 1:06.940 +0.584 16:15:41.653 15 1:10.390 +2.092 16:27:25.951 8 1:10.360 +1.232 16:19:29.466
6 1:07.094 +0.738 16:16:48.747 9 1:11.328 +2.200 16:20:40.794
7 1:07.287 +0.931 16:17:56.034 (10) Tino Hole 10 1:09.615 +0.487 16:21:50.409
8 1:07.138 +0.782 16:19:03.172 1 16:11:07.992 11 1:11.115 +1.987 16:23:01.524
9 1:06.815 +0.459 16:20:09.987 2 1:07.635 +0.827 16:12:15.627 12 1:10.701 +1.573 16:24:12.225
10 1:07.262 +0.906 16:21:17.249 3 1:07.416 +0.608 16:13:23.043 13 1:10.761 +1.633 16:25:22.986
11 1:08.433 +2.077 16:22:25.682 4 1:07.666 +0.858 16:14:30.709 14 1:09.591 +0.463 16:26:32.577
12 1:07.636 +1.280 16:23:33.318 5 1:07.824 +1.016 16:15:38.533 15 1:11.136 +2.008 16:27:43.713
13 1:07.227 +0.871 16:24:40.545 6 1:07.170 +0.362 16:16:45.703
14 1:06.356 16:25:46.901 7 1:07.624 +0.816 16:17:53.327 (95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
15 1:07.096 +0.740 16:26:53.997 8 1:07.433 +0.625 16:19:00.760 1 16:11:14.812
9 1:07.256 +0.448 16:20:08.016 2 1:11.584 +1.714 16:12:26.396
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 10 1:06.808 16:21:14.824 3 1:10.848 +0.978 16:13:37.244
1 16:11:11.751 1 1:07.863 +1.055 16:22:22.687 4 1:10.382 +0.512 16:14:47.626
2 1:09.529 +2.019 16:12:21.280 12 1:44.894 +38.086 16:24:07.581 5 1:10.501 +0.631 16:15:58.127
3 1:08.538 +1.028 16:13:29.818 13 1:09.087 +2.279 16:25:16.668 6 1:10.290 +0.420 16:17:08.417
4 1:08.459 +0.949 16:14:38.277 14 1:08.435 +1.627 16:26:25.103 7 1:09.870 16:18:18.287
5 1:08.165 +0.655 16:15:46.442 15 1:10.247 +3.439 16:27:35.350 8 1:10.615 +0.745 16:19:28.902
6 1:08.323 +0.813 16:16:54.765 9 1:10.874 +1.004 16:20:39.776
7 1:08.374 +0.864 16:18:03.139 (79) Marc Holm Greve 10 1:10.246 +0.376 16:21:50.022
8 1:08.258 +0.748 16:19:11.397 1 16:11:15.008 11 1:10.549 +0.679 16:23:00.571
9 1:08.913 +1.403 16:20:20.310 2 1:10.720 +1.375 16:12:25.728 12 1:10.804 +0.934 16:24:11.375
10 1:07.719 +0.209 16:21:28.029 3 1:09.859 +0.514 16:13:35.587 13 1:17.180 +7.310 16:25:28.555
11 1:08.188 +0.678 16:22:36.217 4 1:09.872 +0.527 16:14:45.459 14 1:12.070 +2.200 16:26:40.625
12 1:07.999 +0.489 16:23:44.216 5 1:09.345 16:15:54.804 15 1:12.551 +2.681 16:27:53.176
13 1:07.806 +0.296 16:24:52.022 6 1:09.473 +0.128 16:17:04.277
14 1:07.845 +0.335 16:25:59.867 7 1:09.526 +0.181 16:18:13.803 (616) Andreas lindgaard
15 1:07.510 16:27:07.377 8 1:10.563 +1.218 16:19:24.366 1 16:11:09.134
9 1:10.002 +0.657 16:20:34.368 2 1:07.194 +0.302 16:12:16.328
(68) Claus Sgrensen 10 1:09.824 +0.479 16:21:44.192 3 1:07.213 +0.321 16:13:23.541
1 16:11:13.036 11 1:09.829 +0.484 16:22:54.021 4 1:07.548 +0.656 16:14:31.089
2 1:10.181 +2.083 16:12:23.217 12 1:10.182 +0.837 16:24:04.203 5 1:07.814 +0.922 16:15:38.903
3 1:08.952 +0.854 16:13:32.169 13 1:10.680 +1.335 16:25:14.883 6 1:07.281 +0.389 16:16:46.184
4 1:08.563 +0.465 16:14:40.732 14 1:09.416 +0.071 16:26:24.299 7 1:07.374 +0.482 16:17:53.558
5 1:08.549 +0.451 16:15:49.281 15 1:11.792 +2.447 16:27:36.091 8 1:06.892 16:19:00.450
6 1:08.577 +0.479 16:16:57.858 9 1:07.241 +0.349 16:20:07.691
7 1:08.098 16:18:05.956 (40) Kristoffer Schedt 10 1:07.373 +0.481 16:21:15.064
8 1:08.697 +0.599 16:19:14.653 1 16:11:15.516 11 1:07.902 +1.010 16:22:22.966
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:10:03 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

12 1:53.765 +46.873 16:24:16.731

13 1:13.256 +6.364 16:25:29.987

14 1:13.728 +6.836 16:26:43.715

15 1:14.570 +7.678 16:27:58.285
(666) Benny Okson

1 16:11:18.784

2 1:14.316 +2.130 16:12:33.100

3 1:13.482 +1.296 16:13:46.582

4 1:13.680 +1.49%4 16:15:00.262

5 1:12.560 +0.374 16:16:12.822

6 1:12.509 +0.323 16:17:25.331

7 1:12.459 +0.273 16:18:37.790

8 1:13.538 +1.352 16:19:51.328

9 1:12.798 +0.612 16:21:04.126

10 1:12.858 +0.672 16:22:16.984

11 1:13.141 +0.955 16:23:30.125

12 1:14.273 +2.087 16:24:44.398

13 1:12.186 16:25:56.584

14 1:14.687 +2.501 16:27:11.271
(17) Anton Pedersen

1 16:11:10.481

2 1:07.920 +1.571 16:12:18.401

3 1:07.483 +1.134 16:13:25.884

4 1:07.807 +1.458 16:14:33.691

5 1:07.460 +1.111 16:15:41.151

6 1:07.263 +0914 16:16:48.414

7 1:06.900 +0.551 16:17:55.314

8 1:07.172 +0.823 16:19:02.486

9 1:07.139 +0.790 16:20:09.625

10 1:07.309 +0.960 16:21:16.934

11 1:06.836 +0.487 16:22:23.770

12 1:08.387 +2.038 16:23:32.157

13 1:07.139 +0.790 16:24:39.296

14 1:06.349 16:25:45.645
(7) Peter @sterberg

16:11:11.197

2 1:07.766 +0.942 16:12:18.963

3 1:07.511 +0.687 16:13:26.474

4 1:07.753 +0.929 16:14:34.227

5 1:08.066 +1.242 16:15:42.293

6 1:07.302 +0.478 16:16:49.595

7 1:06.824 16:17:56.419
(82) joakim carlsson

1 16:11:19.904

2 1:13.849 +0.565 16:12:33.753

3 1:13.284 16:13:47.037

4 1:14.019 +0.735 16:15:01.056

5 1:14.415 +1.131 16:16:15.471

6 1:13.366 +0.082 16:17:28.837

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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